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Description Finish Item No. List Price CTN /  QTY

1000 Series Hanger Only w/ Mounting Screws
1000 Series Hanger Only w/ Mounting Screws
1000 Series Hanger Only w/ Mounting Screws

Black
Bronze

Brushed Steel

BD1004
BD1009
BD1001

1
1
1

2000 Series Hanger Only w/ Mounting Screws Black BD2004 1

3000 Series Hanger Only w/ Mounting Screws
3000 Series Hanger Only w/ Mounting Screws
3000 Series Hanger Only w/ Mounting Screws

Black
Bronze

Brushed Steel

BD3004
BD3009
BD3001

1
1
1

5000 Series Hanger Only w/ Mounting Screws
5000 Series Hanger Only w/ Mounting Screws

Black
Brushed Steel

BD5004
BD5001

1
1

6000 Series Hanger Only w/ Mounting Screws
6000 Series Hanger Only w/ Mounting Screws

Black
Brushed Steel

BD6004
BD6001

1
1

  5 FT Standard Pre-drilled Track Kit (No Hangers)
  6 FT Standard Pre-drilled Track Kit (No Hangers)
  8 FT Standard Pre-drilled Track Kit (No Hangers)
10 FT Standard Pre-drilled Track Kit (No Hangers)

  6 FT Standard Pre-drilled Track Kit (No Hangers)
  8 FT Standard Pre-drilled Track Kit (No Hangers)

  6 FT Standard Pre-drilled Track Kit (No Hangers)
  8 FT Standard Pre-drilled Track Kit (No Hangers)

Black
Black
Black
Black

Bronze
Bronze

Brushed Steel
Brushed Steel

BD1154
BD1164
BD1184
BD1114

BD1169
BD1189

BD1161
BD1181

1
1
1
1

1
1

1
1

Barn Door Tear Drop Privacy Lock
Barn Door Tear Drop Privacy Lock

Black
Brushed Steel

BD0504
BD0501

1
1

Barn Door Soft Closer BD0001 1

Connector Plate (1000, 2000, 3000, & 6000 Standard Series)
Connector Plate (5000 Series)

BD0003
BD9074

1
1

Barn Door Lag Bolt & Spacer
Barn Door Lag Bolt & Spacer
Barn Door Lag Bolt & Spacer

Black
Bronze

Brushed Steel

BD0064
BD0069
BD0061

1
1
1

Barn Door Double Floor Guide
Barn Door Wall Mount Guide

Black
Black

BD0005
BD0104

1
1

Barn Door Track Stops (Pair)
Barn Door Track Stops (Pair)
Barn Door Track Stops (Pair)

Black
Bronze

Brushed Steel

BD0006
BD0007
BD0008

1
1
1

BARN DOOR
PARTS AND PIECES


